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Agenda Mississippl

STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

Early Hearing Detection and Intervention Advisory Committee
Online Meeting: https://usO6web.zoom.us/}/83397615036

1:00 pm
1:10 pm

1:15 pm
1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

November 17, 2023 — 1:00-3:00 pm

Welcome and Introductions

Review and Approve Minutes
o August 18, 2023: EHDI-AC Quarterly Meeting
o September 15, 2023: EHDI-AC Special Meeting
Public Comments

Program Updates:
e Funding Update
Personnel Updates
EHDI Data System Update
Reporting Update
Hospital Check-Ins
2024 EHDI Symposium
Work Group Reports
e System Building Work Group
o Forms (1100, 53, 288)
e Professional Development & Quality Improvement
o Professional Development / Hospital Visits
e Family Engagement & Support
o Family Support Program: Forms & Support
Resources for Families
Business
e Attendance
e Review Work Group Members
e Assign Work Group Chairs

Adjourn
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