

## Agenda



## **Early Hearing Detection and Intervention Advisory Committee**

Online Meeting: <a href="https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83397615036">https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83397615036</a>

November 17, 2023 – 1:00-3:00 pm

Time	Agenda Item
1:00 pm	Welcome and Introductions
1:10 pm	Review and Approve Minutes  O August 18, 2023: EHDI-AC Quarterly Meeting O September 15, 2023: EHDI-AC Special Meeting
1:15 pm	Public Comments
1:30 pm	Program Updates:  • Funding Update  • Personnel Updates  • EHDI Data System Update  • Reporting Update  • Hospital Check-Ins  • 2024 EHDI Symposium
2:00 pm	<ul> <li>Work Group Reports</li> <li>System Building Work Group         <ul> <li>Forms (1100, 53, 288)</li> </ul> </li> <li>Professional Development &amp; Quality Improvement         <ul> <li>Professional Development / Hospital Visits</li> </ul> </li> <li>Family Engagement &amp; Support         <ul> <li>Family Support Program: Forms &amp; Support</li> <li>Resources for Families</li> </ul> </li> </ul>
2:30 pm	Business      Attendance     Review Work Group Members      Assign Work Group Chairs
3:00 pm	Adjourn